
2024 CHAMPIONSHIP CALENDAR
DAY DATE HOLIDAY WEEKEND ROAD RACE MOTOCROSS ENDURO CROSS COUNTRY TRIALS ATV OTHER MAJOR EVENTS

Sat 6/01/2024

Sun 7/01/2024

Sat 13/01/2024

Sun 14/01/2024

Sat 20/01/2024

Sun 21/01/2024

Mon 22/01/2024 Wellington Anniversary

Sat 27/01/2024

Sun 28/01/2024

Mon 29/01/2024 Auckland/Nelson Anniversary

Sat 3/02/2024

SNR MX  Rd 1

Rotorua Westland  Gold Nuggets  

Sun 4/02/2024

Mon 5/02/2023

Tue 6/02/2024 Waitangi Day

Thu 8/02/2024 NZ Hill Climb

Fri 9/02/2024 NZ Beach Race Rnd 1 - Nelson

Sat 10/02/2024 Burt Munro E Hayes & Sons Teretonga Sprint Races

Sun 11/02/2024 Rnd 2 - Nelson

Sat 17/02/2024

Sun 18/02/2024

Sat 24/02/2024 B.E.A.R.S.  Sound of Thunder

Sun 25/02/2024

SNR MX  Rd 2

Balclutha

Sat 2/03/2024

Sun 3/03/2024

Sat 9/03/2024

Sun 10/03/2024

Mon 11/03/2024 Taranaki Anniversary

Sat 16/03/2024

Sun 17/03/2024

Sat 23/03/2024

SNR MX  Rd 3

Pukekohe

Sun 24/03/2024 NZ MINI RR GP

Mon 25/03/2024 Otago Anniversary

Fri 29/03/2024 Easter Friday

Sat 30/03/2024 Rnd 3 - C.H.Bay

Sun 31/03/2024

Mon 1/04/2024 Easter Monday Rnd 4 Bush Riders

Tue 2/04/2024 Southland Anniversary

Sat 6/04/2024

Sun 7/04/2024

NZSBK - Round 3

incl NZGP

Ruapuna

NZSBK - Round 4

Levels

NZTT Taupo

Cancelled

NZSBK - Round 5

Teretonga

NZSBK - Round 6

Hampton Downs

incl NZTT

NZ MX GP

N.I. Rnds 1 & 2

Whangarei



Sat 13/04/2024

SNR MX Rd 4

Taranaki

Sun 14/04/2024

Fri 19/04/2024

Sat 20/04/2024

Sun 21/04/2024

Thu 25/04/2024 ANZAC Day V8 at Taupo

Sat 27/04/2024

Sun 28/04/2024

Sat 4/05/2024

Sun 5/05/2024

Sat 11/05/2024

Sun 12/05/2024

Sat 18/05/2024

Sun 19/05/2024

Sat 25/05/2024 AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM

Sun 26/05/2024 AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM

Sat 1/06/2024

Sun 2/06/2024 Michael Godfrey    T.B.C.

Mon 3/06/2024 Queens Birthday

Sat 8/06/2024

Sun 9/06/2024

Sat 15/06/2024

Sun 16/06/2024

Sat 22/06/2024

Sun 23/06/2024

Fri 28/06/2024 Matariki

Sat 29/06/2024

Sun 30/06/2024

Sat 6/07/2024

Sun 7/07/2024

Sat 13/07/2024

Sun 14/07/2024

Sat 20/07/2024

Sun 21/07/2024

Sat 27/07/2024

Sun 28/07/2024

Sat 3/08/2024

Sun 4/08/2024

Sat 10/08/2024

Sun 11/08/2024

Sat 17/08/2024

Sun 18/08/2024

Sat 24/08/2024

Sun 25/08/2024

Sat 31/08/2024

Sun 1/09/2024

Sat 7/09/2024

Sun 8/09/2024

Sat 14/09/2024

S.I. Champs

NZ Junior

Manawatu

Orion

Round 1

Christchurch

Round 2

Nelson

Round 3

Kapi Mana

Round 4

Kapi Mana

N.I. Rnds 9&10

 

N.I. Rnds 3 & 4

Taranaki

N.I. Rnds 5 & 6

Waikato

N.I. Rnds 7 & 8

Wellington

NZ Motocross 

TT Nationals 



Sun 15/09/2024

Sat 21/09/2024

Sun 22/09/2024

Mon 23/09/2024 South Canterbury Anniversary

Sat 28/09/2024 MA Junior MX Champs in WA [24 to 28]

Sun 29/09/2024

Sat 5/10/2024

Sun 6/10/2024

Sat 12/10/2024

Sun 13/10/2024

Sat 19/10/2024

Sun 20/10/2024

Fri 25/10/2024 Hawkes Bay Anniversary

Sat 26/10/2024

Sun 27/10/2024

Mon 28/10/2024 Labour Day

Sat 2/11/2024

Round 5

Masterton

Sun 3/11/2024

Mon 4/11/2024 Marlborough Anniversary

Sat 9/11/2024

Sun 10/11/2024

Fri 15/11/2024 Canterbury Anniversary

Sat 16/11/2024

Sun 17/11/2024

Sat 23/11/2024

Sun 24/11/2024

Sat 30/11/2024

Sun 1/12/2024

Sat 7/12/2024

Sun 8/12/2024

Sat 14/12/2024

Sun 15/12/2024

Sat 21/12/2024

Sun 22/12/2024

Wed 25/12/2023 Christmas Day

Thu 26/12/2022 Boxing Day

Sat 28/12/2024

Sun 29/12/2024

CAMS Southern Classic   T.B.C.

Mini Nats

Taranaki

NZ Champs

Hawkes Bay

NZ Vet 

Nationals

Mosgiel


	Sheet1

